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1 Length l1

2 Type

3 Color of the cover

How to order
1 2 3

EN 630.2-115-A-DGR

1

l1 l2 ±0.5 l3 b1 b2 d h1 h2 h3 t
115 
4.53

95.5 
3.76

75.5 
2.97

38 
1.50

19 
0.75

6.5 
0.26

35 
1.38

15 
0.59

11 
0.43

5 
0.20

Dimensions in: millimeters / inches

Metric table

When using guards on machines and automation systems, which  
include double hinged doors, use of a colored cover makes identification of the  
guard safety handles EN 630.2 easier.
Resistant to solvents, oils, grease and other chemical agents.
The cover is included but supplied unassembled.

see also... Page

EN 630 Off-Set Enclosed Safety U-Handles QVX

GN 730 Ledge Handles QVX

Technical Information

Strength Values QVX

Plastic Characteristics QVX

Product Family Ergostyle® QVX

Handle
Plastic, Polyamide (PA)
• Glass fiber reinforced
• Operating temperature 
-22 °F to +212 °F (-30 °C to +100 °C)

• Black-gray, similar to RAL 7021, matte finish

Cover
Plastic, Polyamide (PA)
• Black-gray, RAL 7021, shiny finish  DSG
• Orange, RAL 2004, shiny finish  DOR
• Gray, RAL 7035, shiny finish  DGR
• Yellow, RAL 1021, shiny finish  DGB
• Blue, RAL 5024, shiny finish  DBL
• Red, RAL 3000, shiny finish  DRT

RoHS

Specification  3

• Various metric and inch size fasteners and kit 
packaging

On request

iF product 
design
award

2 Type

A Mounting with hex  
head screw

Metric

Original design M.990

EN 630.2 Guard Safety Handles
Plastic, with Counterbored Through Holes, Ergostyle®


